
Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Wheelers Accessible Van Rentals Christopher Nolan 250 E. Dry Creek Rd, #114 Littleton CO 80122 (720) 322‐0101 N/A (720) 322‐0111 co@wheelersvanrentals.com www.wheelersvanrentals.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Image Audiovisuals, Inc. (on‐site, preferred) Jose Laboy 700 14th St. Denver CO 80202 (800) 818‐1857 (720) 841‐9187 (303) 758‐5722 jlaboy@imageav.com www.imageav.com
CCR Event Technology Rentals LJ Porter 7035 S. Fulton St. Centennial CO 80112 (303) 768‐8555 N/A (303) 768‐8118 customer_service@ccrent.com www.ccrent.com
Ceavco Audio Visual Saundra Lamden 6240 West 54th Avenue Arvada CO 80002 (303) 539‐3400 N/A (303) 539‐3501 saundralamden@ceavco.com www.ceavco.com
Freeman Paul Fletcher 3325 W. Sunset Rd. Las Vegas NV 89118 (702) 263‐1484 (702) 604‐5230 (800) 263‐1494 paul.fletcher@freemanco.com www.freemanco.com
Impact Productions, Inc. Shelia Stack 1490 Lafayette Street, Suite 408 Denver CO 80218 (303) 322‐3122 N/A (303) 302‐0891 sstack@livebranding.com www.livebranding.com
Initial Production Group Scott Reagles 5760 Lamar Street Arvada CO 80002 (303) 420‐7406 N/A (303) 420‐7412 scott@ipgav.com www.initialpro.com
JSAV Chris Brennan 1301 S. Jason St. Unit A Denver CO 80233 (303) 792‐5588 (972) 241‐5444 N/A chrisb@jsav.com www.jsav.com
PRG ‐ Denver Carter Dunham 13450 Smith Road Aurora CO 80011 (303) 455‐3343 N/A (303) 455‐2207 cdunham@prg.com www.org.com
PSAV Drew Szabo 4990 Nome St. Unit A Denver CO 80239 (720) 343‐7882 (720) 343‐7865 N/A dszabo@psav.com www.psav.com
Spectrum Audio Visual Bill MacDonald 351 West 45th Avenue Denver CO 80216 (303) 477‐4456 N/A (303) 477‐0114 bmacdonald@spectrumav.com www.spectrumav.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Brede of Colorado Ken Williams 5140 Colorado Blvd. Denver CO 80216 (303) 399‐8600 (303) 321‐8694 kwilliams@brede.com www.brede.com
Dynamic Events of Denver Daniel Rieke 6625 Washington Street Denver CO 80229 (720) 432‐8801 (720) 203‐7421 (720) 210‐5471 daniel@dynamiceventsdenver.com www.dynamiceventsdenver.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Impact Productions, Inc. Shelia Stack 1490 Lafayette Street, Suite 408 Denver CO 80218 (303) 322‐3122 N/A (303) 302‐0891 sstack@livebranding.com www.livebranding.com
Radio Resource Inc. Robert Crissman 12701 W. 42nd Ave, Suite A Wheat Ridge CO 80033 (303) 987‐1545 N/A (303) 980‐9897 michelle@radioresource.com www.radioresource.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
ACCESS Destination Services Kris Swenson 1288 S. Clayton Street Denver CO 80210 (303) 862‐6149 N/A (303) 957‐5941 kris.swenson@accessdmc.com www.accessdmc.com
DSC Chelsey LeVey 2625 Walnut Street Denver CO 80205 (303) 292‐5203 N/A (303) 292‐5213 clevey@dsc‐co.com www.dsc‐co.com
DNM Events Darren Venteicher 5740 Logan Street Denver CO 80216 (303) 936‐9224 N/A (303) 936‐9224 info@dnmevents.net www.dnmevents.net
MorEvents Erica Vasquez 3333 South Bannock Street, #790 Englewood CO 80110 (303) 782‐5000 N/A (303) 782‐5005 erica@morevents.com www.morevents.com
Operation Altitude, Inc. Todd Layton P.O. Box 2666 Vail CO 81658 (303) 399‐3305 (970) 827‐5200 (970) 827‐5252 todd@opalt.com www.operationaltitude.com
Realize Planning Deana Mitchell P.O. Box 9326 Denver CO 80209 (970) 471‐4137 N/A (970) 449‐7385 deana@realizeplanning.com www.realizecolorado.com
Rocky Mountain Connections Kristin Collard 202 B Aspen Airport Business Ctr. Aspen CO 81611 (303) 292‐9600 N/A (303) 292‐1528 kristin@rmcdmc.com www.rmcdmc.com
The AXS Group Nicole Marsh 1425 Market St. # 101 Denver CO 80202 (303) 623‐1492 N/A (303) 623‐7101 nicole@theaxsgroup.com www.theaxsgroup.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
5 Star Talent and Entertainment, Inc. Terri Fisher 2610 Ranch Reserve Ridge Westminster CO 80234 (303) 635‐1210 (720) 297‐7317 (303) 438‐8212 Terri@5StarActs.com www.5StarActs.com
Elitch Gardens Jennifer Utter 2000 Elitch Circle Denver CO 80204 (303) 595‐4386 (303) 572‐4535 jutter@elitchgardens.com www.elitchgardens.com
Jammin DJs John Murray 26 W. Dry Creek Circle Littleton CO 80120 (303) 308‐9700 (303) 944‐2842 (800) 932‐1134 john@myjammindjs.com www.myjammindjs.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
By Design Event Décor Brandi Lipe 11095 E. 45th Avenue Denver CO 80239 (303) 781‐5335 (303) 762‐7324 (303) 781‐5655 info@bydesigneventdecor.com www.bydesigneventdecor.com
Little Eden Plantscaping Terry Rennolds 15550 W. 72nd Ave Arvada CO 80007 (303) 422‐3336 (720) 260‐3572 (303) 423‐4145 littleeden@mac.com www.littleeden.com
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Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
By Design Event Décor Brandi Lipe 11095 E. 45th Avenue Denver CO 80239 (303) 781‐5335 (303) 762‐7324 (303) 781‐5655 info@bydesigneventdecor.com www.bydesigneventdecor.com
Chair Rental Karen Cain  2727 W. Hampden Ave Sheridan CO 80110 (303) 936‐0794 N/A (303) 312‐3536 info@chairrentaldenver.com www.chairrentaldenver.com
Charming Chairs Cortney Taberna 4444 Forest St. Denver CO 80216 (303) 578‐0443 (303) 898‐9202 (888) 584‐7627 info@charmingchairs.com www.charmingchairs.com
Event Rents Hilary Hadden 13305 James E. Casey Ave. Englewood CO 80112 (303) 972‐0975 N/A (303) 791‐5076 hilary@eventrents.net www.eventrents.net

ShutterBooth Denver Photo Booth Rentals Randy Glassman 2369 S. Trenton Way #A Denver CO 80231 (303) 590‐4874 (303) 590‐5956 (303) 593‐4815 denver@shutterbooth.com
http://shutterbooth.com/photo‐booth‐
rental‐denver/

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Brede of Colorado Ken Williams 5140 Colorado Blvd. Denver CO 80216 (303) 399‐8600 (303) 321‐8694 kwilliams@brede.com www.brede.com
Coast to Coast Trade Show Services Jim Handzel 4195 Oneida St., Unit I Denver CO 80216 (303) 991‐2791 N/A (303) 889‐5200 jhandzel@coasttocoasttss.com www.coasttocoasttss.com
Dynamic Events of Denver Daniel Rieke 6625 Washington Street Denver CO 80229 (720) 432‐8801 (720) 203‐7421 (720) 210‐5471 daniel@dynamiceventsdenver.com www.dynamiceventsdenver.com
Freeman Expositions Michelle Burns 4493 Florence Street Denver CO 80238 (303) 329‐3442 (303) 320‐5118 (303) 307‐0529 michelle.burns@freemanco.com www.freemanco.com
Global Experience Specialists (GES) Pam Mather 12650 E. 33rd Ave. Aurora CO 80011 (801) 908‐8822 (801) 330‐7196 (801) 908‐6822 pmather@ges.com www.ges.com
MorEvents Erica Vasquez 3333 South Bannock Street, #790 Englewood CO 80110 (303) 782‐5000 N/A (303) 782‐5005 erica@morevents.com www.morevents.com
National Expo, Inc. Dan Kenninger 2363 E. Perry Rd., Suite 101 Plainfield IN 62613 (317) 839‐7355 (317) 358‐5350 (317) 839‐5314 dkenninger@natlexpo.com www.natlexpo.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
All Digital Studios, LLC Cal Cheney 1055 S. 112th St. Lafayette CO 80026 (303) 494‐2320 N/A (888) 838‐0267 email@alldigitalstudios.com www.alldigitalphotoandvideo.com
Black Cherry Photo Laura Kinser 1156 S. Bryant St. Denver CO 80219 (702) 499‐6222 N/A N/A laura@blackcherryphoto.com www.blackcherryphoto.com
Cronin Photography Bill Cronin 2543 Xavier St Denver CO 80212 (303) 458‐0883 N/A (303) 458‐1070 bill@croninphoto.com www.croninphoto.com
From the Hip Photo Danny DeZayas 9064 E. 37th Avenue Denver CO 80238 (720) 251‐5329 N/A N/A fromthehipphoto@gmail.com http://collaborate.fromthehipphoto.com

ShutterBooth Denver Photo Booth Rentals Randy Glassman 2369 S. Trenton Way #A Denver CO 80231 (303) 590‐4874 (303) 590‐5956 (303) 593‐4815 denver@shutterbooth.com
http://shutterbooth.com/photo‐booth‐
rental‐denver/

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
UPS Business Center Giovanny Vargas 700 14th St. Denver CO 80202 (720) 904‐2300 (303) 904‐3200 (303) 904‐3201 store6611@theupsstore.com www.ups.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Argus Event Staffing, LLC Matt Krumholz 6408 S. Quebec St., Bldg. 1 Centennial CO 80111 (303) 799‐1140 (303) 349‐6807 (303) 799‐1421 matt@argus‐companies.com www.argus‐companies.com
Contemporary Services Corporation Mark Glaser 2696 S. Colorado Blvd. #390 Denver CO 80222 (303) 850‐0500 (720) 347‐8591 (303) 232‐0900 mglaser@csc‐usa.com www.csc‐usa.com
Global Security Solutions, LLC Lisa Beauchamp 12204 Wild Iris Way Orlando FL 32837 (855) 357‐0413 N/A (855) 357‐0413 lisa@globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com www.globalsecuritysolutionsllc.com
Snelling Staffing Services Dottie Peterson 621 17th St. Ste. 1600 Denver CO 80293 (303) 295‐1363 (303) 741‐4992 dottie@snellingdenver.com www.snelling.com/denver
Staff Pro David Avila 1385 S. Colorado Blvd., A‐204 Denver CO 80222 (303) 477‐0910 (303) 710‐6444 (303) 455‐1395 davila@staffpro.com www.staffpro.com
Summit Security Services Robert Harper P.O. Box 680395 Houston TX 77268 (281) 259‐3440 N/A (281) 259‐4178 summitsvs@aol.com N/A

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Ambassador Services Niki Nicholls 9910 W. 44th Ave Unit A Denver CO 80033 (303) 835‐3434 (303) 898‐9230 (855) 711‐9675 niki@ambassadorservices.com www.ambassadorservices.com
Argus Event Staffing, LLC Matt Krumholz 6408 S. Quebec St., Bldg. 1 Centennial CO 80111 (303) 799‐1140 (303) 349‐6807 (303) 799‐1421 matt@argus‐companies.com www.argus‐companies.com
Snelling Staffing Services Dottie Peterson 7730 E. Belleview Ave., Suite AG‐4 Greenwood VillagCO 80111 (303) 779‐3060 (303) 741‐4992 dottie@snellingdenver.com www.snelling.com/dtc
Staff Pro David Avila 1385 S. Colorado Blvd., A‐204 Denver CO 80222 (303) 477‐0910 (303) 710‐6444 (303) 455‐1395 davila@staffpro.com www.staffpro.com

Vendor Contact Address City State Zip Ph1 Ph2 Fax E‐mail Website
Hertz Rent a Car Mike Coleman  2001 Welton St. ‐ Sales Office Denver CO 80205 (303) 297‐9400 (303) 944‐5728 (303) 296‐2356 lmelish@hertz.com www.hertz.com
Presidential Worldwide Trasnportation Gary Simms 4770 Forrest St., Unit U Denver CO 80216 (303) 286‐1114 N/A (720) 403‐9115 gsimms@presidentialworldwide.com www.presidentiallimo.com
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